
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 0 16131 0 16131 0 16131 0 16131 0 15154 0 15154 0 15154 0 15154 0 438634 0 438634 0 0% 0%

2 0 19714 0 19714 0 35845 0 35845 0 15503 0 15503 0 30657 0 30657 0 442845 0 442845 0 0% 0%

3 0 19046 0 19046 0 54891 0 54891 0 16773 0 16773 0 47430 0 47430 0 445118 0 445118 0 0% 0%

4 0 4014 0 4014 0 58904 0 58904 0 18169 0 18169 0 65599 0 65599 0 430963 0 430963 0 0% 0%

5 0 7528 0 7528 0 66433 0 66433 0 17247 0 17247 0 82846 0 82846 0 421244 0 421244 0 0% 0%

6 0 11968 0 11968 0 78400 0 78400 0 18680 0 18680 0 101526 0 101526 0 414531 0 414531 0 0% 0%

7 0 3952 0 3952 0 82352 0 82352 0 18695 0 18695 0 120221 0 120221 0 399788 0 399788 0 0% 0%

8 0 20046 0 20046 0 102399 0 102399 0 17096 0 17096 0 137317 0 137317 0 402739 0 402739 0 0% 0%

9 0 24114 0 24114 0 126512 0 126512 0 19272 0 19272 0 156589 0 156589 0 407581 0 407581 0 0% 0%

10 0 23912 0 23912 0 150424 0 150424 0 16521 0 16521 0 173110 0 173110 0 414971 0 414971 0 0% 0%

11 0 4222 0 4222 0 154646 0 154646 0 14943 0 14943 0 188052 0 188052 0 404251 0 404251 0 0% 0%

12 0 16136 0 16136 0 170782 0 170782 0 16551 0 16551 0 204603 0 204603 0 403836 0 403836 0 0% 0%

13 0 23722 0 23722 0 194504 0 194504 0 16546 0 16546 0 221149 0 221149 0 411012 0 411012 0 0% 0%

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.05.2024, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 437657 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL &  WCL

Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for the month of  May 2024

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15154 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15503 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16773 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18169 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17247 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18680 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18695 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17096 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19272 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16521 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14943 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16551 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16546 0% 0%

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.05.2024, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 437657 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

Blending Ratio

Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of May 2024

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



1 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0

7 27 27 0 0 27

8 61 88 27 27 61

9 88 176 60 87 88

10 73 248 50 137 111

11 35 284 146 284 0

12 0 284 0 284 0

13 93 377 0 284 93

14 30 407 0 284 123

15 0 407 0 284 123

16 0 407 30 314 93

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

 

1. On 01.05.2024, the opening balance of Biomass Non Torrified Pellets  is 0 MT.

Biomass Non Torrefied Pellets Status Report for the month of  May 2024

Date Daily Received Cumulative  Received Daily Consumption
Cumulative 

Consumption
Closing Balance


