											SE	CL Coal Statu	is Report for the	month of	May 2024											
Date	Monthly Coal Requisition			Daily Coal received				Cumulative Coal Received					Daily Coal Con	sumption		Cumulative Coal Consumption					Closing Balance				s' % Usage of alternate	e
	SECL (Run-of-Mine)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV CIL I Coal)	np. Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.	Total	SECL (washed)	SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal)	CIL Imp.		coal consumption	sources' coal w.r.t. SECL coal	Blending Ratio
а	b	c c	e = b+c+d	f	g	h	j= f+g+h	j	k	I	m = j+k+l	n	o	р	q=n+o+p	r	S	t	u=r+s+t	v	w	x	y= v+w+x	z	aa = z/q	bb = z/(z+q)
1				0	16131	0	16131	0	16131	0	16131	0	15154	0	15154	0	15154	0	15154	0	438634	0	438634	0	0%	0%
2				0	19714	0	19714	0	35845	0	35845	0	15503	0	15503	0	30657	0	30657	0	442845	0	442845	0	0%	0%
3				0	19046	0	19046	0	54891	0	54891	0	16773	0	16773	0	47430	0	47430	0	445118	0	445118	0	0%	0%
4				0	4014	0	4014	0	58904	0	58904	0	18169	0	18169	0	65599	0	65599	0	430963	0	430963	0	0%	0%
5				0	7528	0	7528	0	66433	0	66433	0	17247	0	17247	0	82846	0	82846	0	421244	0	421244	0	0%	0%
6				0	11968	0	11968	0	78400	0	78400	0	18680	0	18680	0	101526	0	101526	0	414531	0	414531	0	0%	0%
7				0	3952	0	3952	0	82352	0	82352	0	18695	0	18695	0	120221	0	120221	0	399788	0	399788	0	0%	0%
8				0	20046	0	20046	0	102399	0	102399	0	17096	0	17096	0	137317	0	137317	0	402739	0	402739	0	0%	0%
9				0	24114	0	24114	0	126512	0	126512	0	19272	0	19272	0	156589	0	156589	0	407581	0	407581	0	0%	0%
10				0	23912	0	23912	0	150424	0	150424	0	16521	0	16521	0	173110	0	173110	0	414971	0	414971	0	0%	0%
11				0	4222	0	4222	0	154646	0	154646	0	14943	0	14943	0	188052	0	188052	0	404251	0	404251	0	0%	0%
12				0	16136	0	16136	0	170782	0	170782	0	16551	0	16551	0	204603	0	204603	0	403836	0	403836	0	0%	0%
13				0	23722	0	23722	0	194504	0	194504	0	16546	0	16546	0	221149	0	221149	0	411012	0	411012	0	0%	0%
14																										
15																										
16																										
17																										
18																										
19																										
20																										
21																										
22																										
23																										
24																										
25																										
26																										
27																										
28																										
29																										
30																										
31																										
NOTE	CIL Imp.= CIL Import	ed Coal				-			-					_			•			-	· •		-			

NOTE

On 01.05.2024, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 437657 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.
SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL, ECL, CCL & WCL

											Status Rep	port of Coal	l from Alternat	e Sources for	the month c	of May 2024	Ļ										
	Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition			Daily Coal received			Cumulative Coal Received				Daily Coal Consumption			Cumulative Coal Consumption				Closing Balance				SECL domestic+CIL	% Usage of alternate				
Date	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Dom. Com.	NPL Imp.	E-Auction	Total	Imported coal sou		
а	b	с	d	e=b+c+d	f	g	h	i=f+g+h	j	k	I	m=j+k+l	n	ο	р	q=n+o+p	r	S	t	u=r+s+t	v	w	x	y=v+w+x	z	aa=q/z	bb=q/(q+z)
1					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15154	0%	0%
2					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15503	0%	0%
3					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16773	0%	0%
4					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18169	0%	0%
5					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17247	0%	0%
6					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18680	0%	0%
7					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18695	0%	0%
8					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17096	0%	0%
9					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19272	0%	0%
10					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16521	0%	0%
11					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14943	0%	0%
12					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16551	0%	0%
13					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16546	0%	0%
14																											
15																											
16																											
17																											
18																											
19																											
20																											
21																											<u> </u>
22												<u> </u>															<u> </u>
23																											<u> </u>
24												<u> </u>															<u> </u>
25																											<u> </u>
26																											<u> </u>
27																											<u> </u>
28																											<u> </u>
29																											<u> </u>
30																											<u> </u>
31	Dom. Com. = Dor	nestic Commosic				NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coa																					
NOTE		nestic commetia				we chip we chiported Coa																					

NOTE

1 On 01.05.2024, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 437657 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.

Page 2 of 2

Biomass Non Torrefied Pellets Status Report for the month of May 2024												
Date	Daily Received	Cumulative Received	Daily Consumption	Cumulative Consumption	Closing Balance							
1	0	0	0	0	0							
2	0	0	0	0	0							
3	0	0	0	0	0							
4	0	0	0	0	0							
5	0	0	0	0	0							
6	0	0	0	0	0							
7	27	27	0	0	27							
8	61	88	27	27	61							
9	88	176	60	87	88							
10	73	248	50	137	111							
11	35	284	146	284	0							
12	0	284	0	284	0							
13	93	377	0	284	93							
14	30	407	0	284	123							
15	0	407	0	284	123							
16	0	407	30	314	93							
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												

1. On 01.05.2024, the opening balance of Biomass Non Torrified Pellets is 0 MT.